
MO ID for VA Demo Code VA Demo Code Name

4A18+ PA18P Demographic Person Adults 18+

4A1824 PA1824 Demographic Person Adults 18-24

4A1834 PA1834 Demographic Person Adults 18-34

4A1849 PA1849 Demographic Person Adults 18-49

4A1854 PA1854 Demographic Person Adults 18-54

4A25+ PA25P Demographic Person Adults 25+

4A2534 PA2534 Demographic Person Adults 25-34

4A2539 PA2539 Demographic Person Adults 25-39

4A2544 PA2544 Demographic Person Adults 25-44

4A2549 PA2549 Demographic Person Adults 25-49

4A2554 PA2554 Demographic Person Adults 25-54

4A2564 PA2564 Demographic Person Adults 25-64

4A35+ PA35P Demographic Person Adults 35+

4A3539 PA3539 Demographic Person Adults 35-39

4A3544 PA3544 Demographic Person Adults 35-44

4A3549 PA3549 Demographic Person Adults 35-49

4A3564 PA3564 Demographic Person Adults 35-64

4A45+ PA45P Demographic Person Adults 45+

4A4554 PA4554 Demographic Person Adults 45-54

4A4564 PA4564 Demographic Person Adults 45-64

4A50+ PA50P Demographic Person Adults 50+

4A55+ PA55P Demographic Person Adults 55+

4A5564 PA5564 Demographic Person Adults 55-64

4A65+ PA65P Demographic Person Adults 65+

4B18+ A18P Demographic Household Adults 18+

4B1824 A1824 Demographic Household Adults 18-24

4B1834 A1834 Demographic Household Adults 18-34

4B1849 A1849 Demographic Household Adults 18-49

4B1854 A1854 Demographic Household Adults 18-54

4B25+ A25P Demographic Household Adults 25+

4B2534 A2534 Demographic Household Adults 25-34

4B2539 A2539 Demographic Household Adults 25-39

4B2544 A2544 Demographic Household Adults 25-44

4B2549 A2549 Demographic Household Adults 25-49

4B2554 A2554 Demographic Household Adults 25-54



4B2564 A2564 Demographic Household Adults 25-64

4B35+ A35P Demographic Household Adults 35+

4B3539 A3539 Demographic Household Adults 35-39

4B3544 A3544 Demographic Household Adults 35-44

4B3549 A3549 Demographic Household Adults 35-49

4B3564 A3564 Demographic Household Adults 35-64

4B45+ A45P Demographic Household Adults 45+

4B4554 A4554 Demographic Household Adults 45-54

4B4564 A4564 Demographic Household Adults 45-64

4B50+ A50P Demographic Household Adults 50+

4B55+ A55P Demographic Household Adults 55+

4B5564 A5564 Demographic Household Adults 55-64

4B65+ A65P Demographic Household Adults 65+

4HH P2P Demographic Household Persons 2+

4M18+ PM18P Demographic Person Males 18+

4M1824 PM1824 Demographic Person Males 18-24

4M1834 PM1834 Demographic Person Males 18-34

4M1849 PM1849 Demographic Person Males 18-49

4M1854 PM1854 Demographic Person Males 18-54

4M25+ PM25P Demographic Person Males 25+

4M2534 PM2534 Demographic Person Males 25-34

4M2539 PM2539 Demographic Person Males 25-39

4M2544 PM2544 Demographic Person Males 25-44

4M2549 PM2549 Demographic Person Males 25-49

4M2554 PM2554 Demographic Person Males 25-54

4M2564 PM2564 Demographic Person Males 25-64

4M35+ PM35P Demographic Person Males 35+

4M3539 PM3539 Demographic Person Males 35-39

4M3544 PM3544 Demographic Person Males 35-44

4M3549 PM3549 Demographic Person Males 35-49

4M3564 PM3564 Demographic Person Males 35-64

4M45+ PM45P Demographic Person Males 45+

4M4554 PM4554 Demographic Person Males 45-54

4M4564 PM4564 Demographic Person Males 45-64

4M50+ PM50P Demographic Person Males 50+

4M55+ PM55P Demographic Person Males 55+

4M5564 PM5564 Demographic Person Males 55-64

4M65+ PM65P Demographic Person Males 65+

4N18+ M18P Demographic Household Males 18+



4N1824 M1824 Demographic Household Males 18-24

4N1834 M1834 Demographic Household Males 18-34

4N1849 M1849 Demographic Household Males 18-49

4N1854 M1854 Demographic Household Males 18-54

4N25+ M25P Demographic Household Males 25+

4N2534 M2534 Demographic Household Males 25-34

4N2539 M2539 Demographic Household Males 25-39

4N2544 M2544 Demographic Household Males 25-44

4N2549 M2549 Demographic Household Males 25-49

4N2554 M2554 Demographic Household Males 25-54

4N2564 M2564 Demographic Household Males 25-64

4N35+ M35P Demographic Household Males 35+

4N3539 M3539 Demographic Household Males 35-39

4N3544 M3544 Demographic Household Males 35-44

4N3549 M3549 Demographic Household Males 35-49

4N3564 M3564 Demographic Household Males 35-64

4N45+ M45P Demographic Household Males 45+

4N4554 M4554 Demographic Household Males 45-54

4N4564 M4564 Demographic Household Males 45-64

4N50+ M50P Demographic Household Males 50+

4N55+ M55P Demographic Household Males 55+

4N5564 M5564 Demographic Household Males 55-64

4N65+ M65P Demographic Household Males 65+

4P2+ PP2P Demographic Person Persons 2+

4W18+ PF18P Demographic Person Females 18+

4W1824 PF1824 Demographic Person Females 18-24

4W1834 PF1834 Demographic Person Females 18-34

4W1849 PF1849 Demographic Person Females 18-49

4W1854 PF1854 Demographic Person Females 18-54

4W25+ PF25P Demographic Person Females 25+

4W2534 PF2534 Demographic Person Females 25-34

4W2539 PF2539 Demographic Person Females 25-39

4W2544 PF2544 Demographic Person Females 25-44

4W2549 PF2549 Demographic Person Females 25-49

4W2554 PF2554 Demographic Person Females 25-54

4W2564 PF2564 Demographic Person Females 25-64

4W35+ PF35P Demographic Person Females 35+

4W3539 PF3539 Demographic Person Females 35-39

4W3544 PF3544 Demographic Person Females 35-44



4W3549 PF3549 Demographic Person Females 35-49

4W3564 PF3564 Demographic Person Females 35-64

4W45+ PF45P Demographic Person Females 45+

4W4554 PF4554 Demographic Person Females 45-54

4W4564 PF4564 Demographic Person Females 45-64

4W50+ PF50P Demographic Person Females 50+

4W55+ PF55P Demographic Person Females 55+

4W5564 PF5564 Demographic Person Females 55-64

4W65+ PF65P Demographic Person Females 65+

4X18+ F18P Demographic Household Females 18+

4X1824 F1824 Demographic Household Females 18-24

4X1834 F1834 Demographic Household Females 18-34

4X1849 F1849 Demographic Household Females 18-49

4X1854 F1854 Demographic Household Females 18-54

4X25+ F25P Demographic Household Females 25+

4X2534 F2534 Demographic Household Females 25-34

4X2539 F2539 Demographic Household Females 25-39

4X2544 F2544 Demographic Household Females 25-44

4X2549 F2549 Demographic Household Females 25-49

4X2554 F2554 Demographic Household Females 25-54

4X2564 F2564 Demographic Household Females 25-64

4X35+ F35P Demographic Household Females 35+

4X3539 F3539 Demographic Household Females 35-39

4X3544 F3544 Demographic Household Females 35-44

4X3549 F3549 Demographic Household Females 35-49

4X3564 F3564 Demographic Household Females 35-64

4X45+ F45P Demographic Household Females 45+

4X4554 F4554 Demographic Household Females 45-54

4X4564 F4564 Demographic Household Females 45-64

4X50+ F50P Demographic Household Females 50+

4X55+ F55P Demographic Household Females 55+

4X5564 F5564 Demographic Household Females 55-64

4X65+ F65P Demographic Household Females 65+




